
CHILDREN'S MENU

Soup of the day with brown bread  

Sausages 
Homemade Burger 
Chicken Goujons  
Fish goujons 
all of the above are served with your
choice of side.

Pasta with tomato & basil Sauce 
(Add Chicken)
pasta bolognese 
baby bowl 

side dishes
chips, mashed potato , rice, 
plain pasta 
beans
vegetables

desserts
ice cream 
small
medium
large

jelly & ice cream
brownie & ice cream

hot chocolate with marshmallows

1.cereals, 2.crabs, prawn lobsters, 3.Eggs, 4.Fish, 5. Peanuts, 6.Soybeans,
7.dairy, 8.nuts, 9.celery, 10.mustard, 11.sesame seeds,12.sulphur dioxide,

13.lupin, 14.molluscs
before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your

party has any food allergy/ intolerance.

€
4.50

8.00
9.50
9.00

10.50

6.50
2.50
8.50
5.00

4.00
3.00
3.50

3.50
4.50
5.50

4.50
5.00

3.50

1,7

6,5

7,5

7,5

10,5

5,6,10,13

7,9
6,7,9,10,13

4

7

7
3,7,8

7

7

5,6,10,13


