



	€
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH BROWN BREAD 1.7	4.50
SAUSAGES 6.5	8.00
HOMEMADE BURGER 1.5	9.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS 7.5	9.00
FISH GOUJONS 10.5	10.50
ALL OF THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH YOUR	
CHOICE OF SIDE.	
PASTA WITH TOMATO & BASIL SAUCE 5,6,10,13	6.50
(ADD CHICKEN) 1.9	2.50
PASTA BOLOGNESE 6.7.9.10.13	8.50
BABY BOWL4	5.00
SIDE DISHES	
CHIPS, MASHED POTATO 1, RICE,	4.00
PLAIN PASTA 5,6,10,13	3.00
BEANS	3.50
VEGETABLES 7	
DESSERTS	
ICE CREAM 1	3.50
SMALL	4.50
MEDIUM	5.50
LARGE	
151 1 U & 165 605 AM =	4.50
JELLY & ICE CREAM 1 BROWNIE & ICE CREAM 3.7.8	5.00
OLOMBIE O ICE CKEMIJ 3110	2.50
	3.50

1.CEREALS, 2.CRABS, PRAWN LOBSTERS, 3.EGGS, 4.FISH, 5. PEANUTS, 6.SOYBEANS, 7.DAIRY, 8.NUTS, 9.CELERY, 10.MUSTARD, 11.SESAME SEEDS,12.SULPHUR DIOXIDE, 13.LUPIN, 14.MOLLUSCS
BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS ANY FOOD ALLERGY/ INTOLERANCE.

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS